
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/20/16 
02/01/16



District 09 
Awarded 

Bid + CCOs 
Comp To date

This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

%Time 
% Work 

Message 

Location 
Contract Storm WaterFed Aid 
Pgm Code Plan 

09-INY-6-/0 

09-356904 

HSST-PG -( )0 


C 41-6 E -() 


HB1 


09-INY-127-34.5/41.8 

09-359904 


09-INY-127-/21 

09-355304 

STP-P127-(002)E 


--() 


09-INY-168-16.8/17.5 

09-350604 

STP-S168-(061)E 


--() 


09-INY-190-73.3/96.8 

09-361504 


HM1 


09-INY-395-20.3/22.3 

09-351204 

HSNH-P -( )P 


5252- E -() 


HB1 


ResidentDescription EngineerType Of Work Contractor 

IN INYO AND MONO COUNTIES AT VARIOUS PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 


LOCATIONS ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC. 

CONSTRUCT BARRIER/GUARDRAIL SYSTEM 1792 KAISER AVENUE 

IRVINE CA 92614 

IN INYO AND MONO COUNTIES ON RT 127 PAVE-TECH INC. CHRIS TALBOT 


FROM 7.6 MILES S OF RT 190 TO 0.3 2231 LA MIRADA DRIVE 
 500 S MAIN ST 

MILE S OF RT 190 AND ON RT 120 FROM VISTA CA 92081 
 BISHOP CA 93514 

0.8 MILE E OF RIVER SPRI (760)872-0794 

COLD IN PLACE RECYCLE PAVEMENT/HMA 


IN INYO COUNTY NEAR SHOSHONE FROM THE PAVE-TECH INC. 


INYO/SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY LINE TO 2231 LA MIRADA DRIVE 


4.6 MILES NORTH OF STATE ROUTE 178 VISTA CA 92081 


WEST 


COLD IN PLACE RECYCLE/HMA OVERLAY 


IN INYO COUNTY IN AND NEAR BISHOP SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. LEE SCOTESE 


FROM BARLOW LANE TO 0.2 MILE WEST OF PO BOX 2849 LEE.SCOTESE@DOT.CA.GO 

PIONEER LANE SANTA MARIA CA 93457 
 V 

CONSTRUCT SIDEWALKS 


(760)937-8955 


IN INYO COUNTY AT AND NEAR STOVEPIPE QUALCON CONTRACTORS, INC. CHRIS TALBOT 


WELLS FROM 3.2 MILES WEST OF WILDROSE 1645 ESMERALDA AVENUE 
 500 S. MAIN ST. 

ROAD TO 2.9 MILES WEST OF DAYLIGHT MINDEN NV 89423 BISHOP, CA 93514 

PASS CUTOFF ROAD (760)872-0794
 
HMA THIN BLANKET OVERLAY 


ON US 395 IN INYO COUNTY FROM FROM CUTTING EDGE CONCRETE SERVICES 


ROSE VALLEY RANCH ROAD (PM 20.3) TO 18020 NATIONAL TRAILS HIGHWAY 


1.0 MILES NORTH OF LA AQUEDUCT BRIDGE ORO GRANDE CA 92368 


#48-15L (PM 22.3) 


SHOULDER WIDENING AND CONSTRUCT 


$2,124,870
 
$0

 $0 


$4,104,453
 
$941,066
 
-$5,651
 

$10,311,168
 
$0

 $0
 

$923,212
 
$641,431

 $284,879
 

$3,466,720
 
$0

 $0
 

$1,715,686 

$0 

$0 


01/04/16 0%
 
01/25/16 


0%
 

04/20/15 52%
 
05/07/15 


23%

03/11/16 


SUSPENDED 


01/08/16 

01/25/16 


09/18/15 

10/06/15 

03/16/16 


04/30/15 

05/15/15 


0%
 

0%
 

48%
 

68%
 

0%
 

0%
 

SUSPENDED 


09/09/15 0% 

10/06/15 


0% 


mailto:LEE.SCOTESE@DOT.CA.GO


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation 
Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/20/16 

Page 2 

02/01/16


09District 

09-INY-395-/8.4 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

09-361404 

Contract 

NHP-P395-(254)E 

--() 

Location 
Storm Water 
Plan 

IN INYO COUNTY FROM THE KERN COUNTY 

LINE TO 1.2 MILES SOUTH OF SOUTH 

LITTLE LAKE ROAD 

Description 

THE PROJECT WILL PLACE AN HMA 

Type Of Work 

PAVE-TECH INC. 

Contractor 

VISTA CA 92081 

2231 LA MIRADA DRIVE 

Resident 
Engineer 

$2,691,000 

Bid + CCOs

 $0 

Comp To date

 $0 

This Month 

09/16/15 

Awarded 

11/04/15 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

0% 

%Time

 0% 

% Work 
Message 

09-KER-14-11.6/0 
09-364504 
NHP-000C-(420)E 

--() 

IN INYO AND KERN COUNTIES AT 

LOCATIONS 

INSTALL CMS SIGNS 

VARIOUS PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 

ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC. 

IRVINE CA 92614 

1792 KAISER AVENUE 

$843,706
 $0
 $0 

12/18/15 
01/12/16 

0%

 0% 

HB4N 

09-MNO-395-44.6/50.7 
09-358804 
ACNH-P395-(248)E 

--() 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR LEE VINING FROM 

1.2 MILES SOUTH OF SOUTH JUNCTION 

ROUTE 120 TO NORTH JUNCTION ROUTE 120 

RUSH CREEK THIN BLANKE 

HMA (TYPE A) OVERLAY 

QUALCON CONTRACTORS INC. 

MINDEN NV 89423 

1645 ESMERALDA AVENUE 

LEE SCOTESE 

(760)937-8955 

500 S MAIN STREET 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$2,158,052
 $2,086,256

 $0 

01/09/15 
01/29/15 
11/30/15 

100%

 100% 

09-MNO-395-51.5/0 
09-352404 

IN MONO COUNTY AT THE LEE VINING 

MAINTENANCE STATION L5710 

REMODEL TRUCK SHED 

RE COM DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 

BISHOP CA 93514 

2488 DIXON LANE 

H. J. BLOMMER 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOOP, CA 93514 

$819,459
 $819,234
 $33,317 

06/12/15 
07/23/15 
02/19/16 

100%

 100% 

HA12 

09-MNO-395-52.3/53.7 
09-335004 
HSNH-P395-(249)E 

--() 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR LEE VINING FROM 

0.4 MILES N OF VISITOR CENTER ROAD TO 

0.7 MILES N OF PICNIC GROUNDS RD 

MITIGATE MONO LAKE ROCKFALL 

PAPICH CONSTURCTION CO. INC. 

PISMO BEACH CA 93448 

PO BOX 2210 

H. J. BLOMMER 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$5,847,552
 $3,219,887

 $0 

03/09/15 
03/26/15 
11/10/20 

52%

 55% 

HB34 

09-MNO-395-69.8/76 
09-360604 
NHP-P395-(255)E 

--() 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR BRIDGEPORT FROM 

ROUTE 270 TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF JACK 

SAWYER ROAD 

COLD PLANE ASPHALT PAVEMENT/HMA 

HERBACK GENERAL ENGINEERING 

MINDEN NV 89423 

2531 NOWLIN ROAD 

$4,408,631 
$0 
$0 

10/27/15 
11/12/15 

0% 

0% 

HA22 

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $39,414,511 Completed to Date: $7,707,875 Work This Month: $312,545 



Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract Page 
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Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

District 09 

Federal Aid Category  Bid + CCO  Work Comp 

-F­ FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY) $2,158,052  $2,086,256
 

-S­ FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY) $11,234,380  $641,431
 

-SH­ STATE HIGHWAY $8,390,632  $1,760,300


 $17,631,446  $3,219,887
 



Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

District 

Federal Aid 

District Total: 

09 

Category

 $39,414,511

 Bid + CCO

 $7,707,875 

Work Comp 

District Work Completed This Perio

 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

Work completed this Period: 


	09



